
 

  

  2021 Winter School Holiday Activities 

 

Date Time Activity Location Cost 

Saturday 26 June 9am DIY Keychains and Photo Frame Reception Free 

Sunday 27 June 9am Colouring Competition Reception Free 

Monday 28 June 9am Treasure Hunt Reception Free 

Tuesday 29 June 9am DIY Lucky Dip Reception Free 

Wednesday 30 June 9am DIY Keychains and Photo Frame Reception Free 

Thursday 1 July 9am Treasure Hunt Reception Free 

Friday 2 July 11am DIY Finger Puppets/Tissue holders Reception Free 

Saturday 3 July 9am DIY Dream Catchers Reception Free 

Sunday 4 July 9am Colouring Competition Reception Free 

Monday 5 July 9am DIY Keychains and Photo Frame Reception Free 

Tuesday 6 July 9am Treasure Hunt Reception Free 

Wednesday 7 July 9am  DIY Design a Mug Reception Free 

Thursday 8 July 9am Colouring Competition Reception Free 

Friday 9 July 11am DIY Lucky Dip Reception Free 

Saturday 10 July 9am Treasure Hunt Reception Free 

Sunday 11 July 9am Colouring Competition Reception Free 
 

Please note:  

• Activities may be subject to change or cancelled due to bad weather.  

• Activities subject to NSW Health Order Guidelines on Social Distancing. As a result numbers may be 

limited. Contact reception to reserve places.  

• All Children must be wearing wristbands to participate in activities or when using park facilities. 


